ATquassy saTeBA [0I3U0D

1SI7 SLYvd SNd—-NO.LSid

{06-8) 243

25



Contrecl Valve Assembly

Drg. | Parz | No.
No. No. Req. Parz Descripricn
1 1270 1 Plug, 1/8" NPT Seaiant
2 1574 1 Spring, Check Plunger
3 1573 1 Plunger, Recycle Check
& 1546 2 ! 0-Ring, Spool
s 1030 3 ! washer, 5/16 Alum.
6 1572 1 Lever
7 1325 1 Pivot 30lt Clevis
8 1327 1 Washer, 5/16 Lock
9 1347 2 Cotter
10 1344 2 Pin
11 1552 1 Spool (not sold separately)
12 ;1551 1 Casting (not sold separately)
13 | 1290 2 Washer, Lock 1/4" I.D.
14 1 1557 2 Bolt, Cap 1/4 - 20 x 2-3/4 GS
15 | 1774 2 Rolt, 1/4 - 20 x 2"
19 1768 I Spacer Sleeve
20 1769 2 Stop Washer
21 1773 1 Spring
22 i 1771 1 Shoulder Bolt
23 1772 1 Cap, Spool
24 1513 2 Washer, 9/16 Alum.
25 1780 1 Switch
26 1770 1 Stop Sleeve
27 1606 3 0-Ring #2-010 Valve Seal
28 1561 2 O-Ring #2-012
29 1560 1 Housing
30 1624 1 Ball, 5/32
31 1625 1 Socket, 5/32 Ball
32 1343 1 Spring
33 1562 1 . Screw, Adj. 5/16 - 24 x 3/4
34 1563 1 | Cap
35 1575 1 Relief Cartridge Assm.

WILLIAMS MACHINE & TOGL CO.
£p-2 {5-80)

26



